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Ifhigo Urkullu

Jone Berriozabal

Estefania Beltran de Heredia
Luis Javier Telleria
AnaOregi

Unai Grgjales

Juan Carlos Ramirez Escudero
Almudena Otaola

. Estibaitz Larrauri

10. Javier Carro

11. Rakdl Molina

12. Joseba Diez

13. Idoia Goairi

14. José Ignacio Sanchez

15. Ernesto Sainz

16. Aroa Cerrada

17. Natividad LOpez de Muniain
18. Joseba Arregi

19. Rakd Vicario

20. Iker Ibarrondo

21. Agurtzane Llano

22. Gonzalo Séenz de Samaniego
23. Josune Irabien

24. Ramiro Gonzdalez

25.José Antonio Suso
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Suplentes
26. Karmele Martinez de Santos
27. Gerardo Bengoa
28. Miren Astola
29. Fernando Aguirre
30. AnaRuiz de Alegria
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Josu Erkoreka
Ifigo Iturrate
Josune Gorospe
Amaia Arregi
Jon Aiarza
Leizuri Arrizabalaga
Joseba Mirena Zorrilla
David Latxaga
Gotzone Sagardui
Amala Betolaza
| zaskun Markinez
Mikel Arruabarrena
Aitziber Irigoras
Begofia Otalora
|zaskun Llona
Gorka Alvarez
Imanol Landa
BorjaLiafo
Alaitz Zabala
Aritz Abaroa
Olatz Martinez
Maitane | pinazar
Andoni Busquet
Una Rementeria
ltxaso Atutxa

Suplentes
Aitzol Arruabarrena
Miren Agirreazkuenaga
Maria Asis Fernandez
ArantzaRica
Erramun Osa

BIZKAIA
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Joseba Egibar
Bakartxo Tejeria
Arantza Tapia
Kerman Orbegozo
Irune Berasaluze

Ifiaki Agirre

Garbifie Mendizabal
Luke Uribe Etxebarria
Aitor Urrutia

. Maiden Gurrutxaga
. EvaJduez

. Félix Urkola

. Leire Artola

. Karmen Solorzano

. Markel Olano

. Nerea Alday

. Josu Mendikute

. Josune GOmez Sarasola
. Mikel Iturbe

. Olatz Pedn

. Garikoitz Mendizabal
. Ane Beitia

. lon Gambra

. Maria Ubarretxena

. Igor Oiarbide

Suplentes
Estitxu Alkorta
Montse Atxega
Miren Ezkiaga
Santiago Gurrutxaga
lon Insasuti

GIPUZKOA
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